

TIP NO W-5601FL
FED AID NO HSIP-0077(007)

0.080 MI

INSTALLATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNALS

US 21 & LAKEVIEW RD, I-77/US 21 SB RAMP AT W TRADE ST, OLD CONCORD AT NC 24 EB RAMP, AND I-77 NB RAMP AT WESTINGHOUSE

BROOKS BERRY HAYNIE &
ASSOCIATES, INC.
MABLETON, GA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			11500.00
0002	4405000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	192 SF	37.75		7248.00
0003	4430000000-N	1130 DRUMS	50 EA	108.50		5425.00
0004	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	4 EA	1114.50		4458.00
0005	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	4,510 LF	2.00		9020.00
0006	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	25 EA	805.00		20125.00
0007	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	3 EA	980.00		2940.00
0008	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	1,790 LF	9.50		17005.00
0009	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	2,820 LF	18.50		52170.00
0010	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	23 EA	290.00		6670.00
0011	7348000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	7 EA	520.00		3640.00
0012	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	14 EA	1172.25		16411.50
0013	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	26 EA	427.00		11102.00
0014	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	42 EA	546.75		22963.50
0015	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,645 LF	12.25		20151.25
0016	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	5,345 LF	1.75		9353.75
0017	7516000000-E	1730 COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (6 FIBER)	425 LF	3.00		1275.00
0018	7642200000-N	1743 TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	4 EA	1589.00		6356.00
0019	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	4 EA	804.00		3216.00
0020	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) ELECTRICAL SERVICE	4 EA	4030.50		16122.00
0021	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) ETHERNET SWITCH	4 EA	4138.00		16552.00
0022	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) INSTALL BASE MOUNTED CABINET	4 EA	22501.25		90005.00
0023	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) SUPPLY AND INSTALL STANDOFF BRACKETS	24 EA	119.50		2868.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 356577.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 356577.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

BROOKS BERRY HAYNIE & ASSOCIATES, INC. 1 356577.00